PRODUCT DATASHEET
Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
ATM & Other
Vending
Machine
Wireless
Surveillance

POS POS POS
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R2000-3P R2000-4L R2000-4M R2000-NU
Router Type HSPA+ Router LTE Router LTE-M Router --
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA/H
SUPA/HSPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/
TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO)/FDD
LTE/TDD LTE/
EGPRS/Cat.M1/Cat.NB1 --
Frequency Bands -- AU: B1/B2①/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
EMEA: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20, B38/B39/B40
US: B2/B4/B12
JP: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41
LTE
Cat.M1/Cat.NB1:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5
/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/
B28/B39(for TDD)
--
4G*
3G B1/B2/B5/B8/B19 AU: B1/B2/B5/B8
EMEA: B1/B5/B8
US: B2/B4/B5
JP: B1/B6/B8/B19
CN: B34/B39, R0/A BC0/BC1/BC10
-- --
2G 850/900/1800/1900 MHz AU: 850/900/1800/1900MHz
EMEA/CN: 900/1800 MHz